UNIX

GALLERY

Fatimah Al-Nemer

Solo exhibition

2009
2010
2011
2013
2014

2019
2021

2023
2010
2012
2014
2015
2018

2020
2020
2022
2023

_Eternal Love Exhibition, Jordan Deanship Hall
Kayan Al Khobar Acoustic Exhibition
Survival Exhibition, International Hall, Jeddah
Sin and Forgiveness Exhibition, Saudi Center Gallery, Jeddah,
Sukoon exhibition, R Gallery, Jeddah,
Faces from the East Exhibition
Sharjah Islamic Arts Festival
Code Exhibition Kalimat Gallery Uskudar Tiirkiye
Rehana Exhibition Folk Gallery Bahrain
Features of Najdiya Exhibition, Nyla Gallery
Al Mahfa Exhibition, American Consulate, Khobar
Global international exhibitions
Scandalvia Exhibition at the Mumbai Museum of Modern Art in India
Contemporary Art Exhibition at the Museum of Modern Art in Sweden
Biennale of Islamic Art in Sharjah, UAE
Misk Path of Incense exhibition at the UNESCO Palace in Paris
Amman Arab Forum Exhibition in Jordan

Art Fair Egypt International in its first edition
Malmo International Biennale in Sweden

Fuheis Music Festival 30 in Jordan

From the Earth Exhibition, Ithraa Cultural Center
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Fatimah has many international and local holdings, such as:
The Saudi Dutch 2010

Museum in Amsterdam

and the Swedish Museum of Modernity

The French and Saudi Embassy

Royal Peace Palace, Jeddah

Al-Jawhara Stadium, Jeddah

The village of Neum Studio Hat media and film production
MBC production of the series Love Without Borders -2017
Al-Ula Royal Commission Forsan Village

Royal Commission Jubail and Yanbu

King Khaled International Airport

Diriyah Development Authority
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