

## Fatimah Al-Nemer

## Solo exhibition

2009	_Eternal Love Exhibition, Jordan Deanship Hall
2010	Kayan Al Khobar Acoustic Exhibition
2011	Survival Exhibition, International Hall, Jeddah
2013	Sin and Forgiveness Exhibition, Saudi Center Gallery, Jeddah,
2014	Sukoon exhibition, R Gallery, Jeddah,
	Faces from the East Exhibition
	Sharjah Islamic Arts Festival
	Code Exhibition Kalimat Gallery Uskudar Türkiye
2019	Rehana Exhibition Folk Gallery Bahrain
2021	Features of Najdiya Exhibition, Nyla Gallery
	Al Mahfa Exhibition, American Consulate, Khobar
2023	Global international exhibitions
2010	Scandalvia Exhibition at the Mumbai Museum of Modern Art in India
2012	Contemporary Art Exhibition at the Museum of Modern Art in Sweden
2014	Biennale of Islamic Art in Sharjah, UAE
2015	Misk Path of Incense exhibition at the UNESCO Palace in Paris
2018	Amman Arab Forum Exhibition in Jordan

## **Group Shows**

2020	<u>Art Fair Egypt International in its first edition</u>
2020	Malmö International Biennale in Sweden
2022	Fuheis Music Festival 30 in Jordan
2023	From the Earth Exhibition, Ithraa Cultural Center



## Fatimah Al-Nemer

Fatimah has many international and local holdings, such as:
The Saudi Dutch 2010
Museum in Amsterdam
and the Swedish Museum of Modernity
The French and Saudi Embassy
Royal Peace Palace, Jeddah
Al-Jawhara Stadium, Jeddah
The village of Neum Studio Hat media and film production
MBC production of the series Love Without Borders -2017
Al-Ula Royal Commission Forsan Village
Royal Commission Jubail and Yanbu
King Khaled International Airport
Diriyah Development Authority